
iPad apps that mirror 
=================

 
Web browsers:
Expedition:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/expedition-the-vga-out-web/id369305234?
mt=8
 
WebProjector:      http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/webprojector/id367281584?mt=8
 
Big Browser & File Viewer:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/big-browser-file-viewer-
vga/id370913954?mt=8
 
Web2VGA:      http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/web2vga/id371673606?mt=8
 
WebShow + VGA out: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/webshow-vga-out/id374225700?
mt=8
 
iPresentSites: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/ipresentsites/id374029549?mt=8
 
iDemoWeb: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/idemoweb/id373856836?mt=8
 
WWW Presenter:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/www-presenter/id371829595?mt=8
 
Perfect Web Browser: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/perfect-web-browser-
extraordinary/id373916467?mt=8
 
Web Presenter: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/web-presenter/id371829595?mt=8
 
MQ (you can draw on top of web browser): http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mq/
id376623704?mt=8
 
Whiteboards / Drawing:
Whiteboard VGA Out http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/whiteboard-vga-out/id364739445?
mt=8
 
Sadun's Whiteboard - nothing but whiteboard, 4 color pens, and eraser: http://
itunes.apple.com/us/app/saduns-whiteboard/id372650202?mt=8
 
Autodesk Sketchbook:    http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/sketchbook-mobile/
id327375467?mt=8
 
Blackboard Presenter:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/blackboard-presenter/
id371516038?mt=8
 
Brushes - iPad Edition 1.2: http://itunes.apple.com/fr/app/id363590649?mt=8
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Instaviz (simple shape diagrams):  http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/instaviz/
id299022481?mt=8
 
Projection Board: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/projection-board/id377292193?mt=8
 
Jot!:      http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/jot/id376133340?mt=8
 
ShareBoard:      http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/share-board-draw-sketch-discuss/
id378305865?mt=8
ShareBoard Client - Lets you participate in a ShareBoard session, but not create one:    
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/share-board-client-draw-sketch/id385921946?mt=8
 
Notebook:
PaperDesk for iPad:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/paperdesk-for-ipad/id367552067?
mt=8
 
PaperDesk Lite for iPad: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/paperdesk-lite-for-ipad/
id367563434?mt=8
 
iMeetingPad - notebook:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/imeetingpad/id355474018?
mt=8
 
Note Taker HD http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/note-taker-hd/id366572045?mt=8
 
Penultimate: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/penultimate/id354098826?mt=8
 
Memo Link for iPad: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/memo-link-for-ipad/id375125775?
mt=8
 
 
Documents:
PDF Presenter:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/pdf-presenter/id369363727?mt=8
 
Just PDF:  http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/just-pdf/id371217094?mt=8
 
GoodReader: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/goodreader-for-ipad/id363448914?mt=8
 
Projector! - presents (with mirroring) iWork, PDF, Microsoft Office docs: http://
itunes.apple.com/us/app/projector/id373034646?mt=8
 
Keynote:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/keynote/id361285480?mt=8
 
Projector! http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/projector/id373034646?mt=8
 
Conference Pad - http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/conference-pad/id377782792?mt=8#
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Picture Link (like choose-your-own-adventure for pictures): http://itunes.apple.com/us/
app/picture-link/id385702117?mt=8
 
Slideshow Remote for Powerpoint: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/slideshow-remote-for-
powerpoint/id328556878?mt=8
 
fileDisplay: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/filedisplay/id373004991?mt=8
 
MightyMeeting (Powerpoint): http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mightymeeting/
id341892281?mt=8
 
eProjector: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/eprojector/id377193830?mt=8
 
Draft Notes (also allows drawing on top of documents): http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/
draft-notes/id388960687?mt=8
 
 
Screen sharing:
Mocha VNC Lite : http://itunes.apple.com/fr/app/mocha-vnc-lite/id284984448?mt=
 
Citrix Receiver for iPad: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/citrix-receiver-for-ipad/
id363501921?mt=8
 
 
Education:
Unit Circle HD - VGA Out: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/unit-circle-hd-vga-out/
id386540971?mt=8
 
Safety Talks Lite: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/safety-talks-lite-for-ipad/id372763697?
mt=8
 
Alphabet Jungle HD: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/alphabet-jungle-hd/id378804645?
mt=8
 
 
Other:
2Screens (document manager, file viewer, web browser and whiteboard) http://
itunes.apple.com/us/app/2screens-presentation-expert/id370913954?mt=8
 
Netflix:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/netflix/id363590051?mt=8
 
MyRoutersPro for iPad - router command line tool:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/
myrouterspro-for-ipad/id363450966?mt=8
 
MapProjector:     http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mapprojector/id368998876?mt=8
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Infonet Presenter: (tabbed document/web presenter) http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/
infonet-presenter/id374125161?mt=8
 
Noterize - notepad, PDFs, PPTs, annotation, integration with Dropbox and 
Box.net: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/noterize/id364906681?mt=8
 
Mobile Presenter Pro: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mobile-presenter-pro-wireless/
id363283163?mt=8
 
TweetBoard: http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/projection-board/id377292193?mt=8
 
Digital Signage Controller (combines video/photos with text for display on external 
display):http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/digital-signage-controller/id386752012?mt=8
 
SpriteDance (virtual choreography): http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/spritedance/
id388233003?mt=8

http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/infonet-presenter/id374125161?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/infonet-presenter/id374125161?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/infonet-presenter/id374125161?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/infonet-presenter/id374125161?mt=8
http://Box.net/
http://Box.net/
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/noterize/id364906681?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/noterize/id364906681?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mobile-presenter-pro-wireless/id363283163?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mobile-presenter-pro-wireless/id363283163?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mobile-presenter-pro-wireless/id363283163?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/mobile-presenter-pro-wireless/id363283163?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/projection-board/id377292193?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/projection-board/id377292193?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/digital-signage-controller/id386752012?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/digital-signage-controller/id386752012?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/spritedance/id388233003?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/spritedance/id388233003?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/spritedance/id388233003?mt=8
http://itunes.apple.com/us/app/spritedance/id388233003?mt=8

